L
Pad Layout
Pad Layout
0805 Style 0612 Style
W
P
W
EW

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Typical Cap.
(pF)
Voltage
Rating (V) Dielectric Roll Off
Freq. (MHz)
Center
Freq. (MHz)
10dB Point
(MHz)
20dB Range (MHz) Price Each
Min Freq. Max Freq. 1 25 100 500 1000
581-W3F41A2208AT1F W3F41A2208AT1F 22 100 C0G (NP0) 270 2640 970 1780 3500 3.30 2.60 1.95 1.12 .54
581-W3F41A4708AT1F W3F41A4708AT1F 47 100 C0G (NP0) 65 2000 185 600 3400 3.30 2.60 1.95 1.12 .54
581-W3F41A1018AT1F W3F41A1018AT1F 100 100 C0G (NP0) 65 2030 185 560 3500 3.30 2.60 1.95 1.12 .54
581-W3F45C2218AT1F W3F45C2218AT1F 220 50 X7R 35 1885 120 470 3300 1.04 1.00 .72 .48 .46
581-W3F45C4718AT1F W3F45C4718AT1F 470 50 X7R 20 1860 60 220 3500 1.04 1.00 .72 .48 .46
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Typical Cap.
(pF)
Voltage
Rating (V) Dielectric Roll Off
Freq. (MHz)
Center
Freq. (MHz)
10dB Point
(MHz)
20dB Range (MHz) Price Each
Min Freq. Max Freq. 1 25 100 500 1000
581-W2F43A2208AT1F W2F43A2208AT1F 22 25 C0G (NP0) 208 4750 616 1407 7300 .51 .49 .46 .41 .201
581-W2F43A4708AT1F W2F43A4708AT1F 47 25 C0G (NP0) 110 2750 330 900 4600 .51 .49 .46 .41 .201
581-W2F43A1018AT1F W2F43A1018AT1F 100 25 C0G (NP0) 60 1300 179 501 7200 .51 .49 .46 .41 .201
0805
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Typical
Capacitance (pF)
Voltage
Rating (V) Dielectric Current (A) Tolerance ±
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1000
581-W2H13C1048AT1F W2H13C1048AT1F 100000 25 X7R 2 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W2H15C4738AT1F W2H15C4738AT1F 47000 50 X7R 2 +50%-20% .68 .61 .53 .31 .147
581-W2H15C2238AT1F W2H15C2238AT1F 22000 50 X7R 1 +50%-20% .68 .61 .53 .31 .147
581-W2H15C1038AT1F W2H15C1038AT1F 10000 50 X7R 1 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W2H15C1028AT1F W2H15C1028AT1F 1000 50 X7R 1 +50%-20% .68 .61 .53 .31 .147
581-W2H11A4718AT1F W2H11A4718AT1F 470 100 C0G (NP0) 0.5 +50%-20% .85 .75 .50 .29 .14
581-W2H11A2218AT1F W2H11A2218AT1F 220 100 C0G (NP0) 0.5 +50%-20% .93 .87 .84 .74 .67
581-W2H11A1018AT1F W2H11A1018AT1F 100 100 C0G (NP0) 0.5 +50%-20% .85 .75 .50 .29 .14
581-W2H11A4708AT1F W2H11A4708AT1F 47 100 C0G (NP0) 0.5 +50%-20% .85 .75 .50 .29 .14
581-W2H11A2208AT1F W2H11A2208AT1F 22 100 C0G (NP0) 0.5 +50%-20% .85 .75 .50 .29 .14
0612
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Typical
Capacitance (pF)
Voltage
Rating (V) Dielectric Current (A) Tolerance ±
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1000
581-W3H13C1048AT1F W3H13C1048AT1F 100000 25 X7R up to 5 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W3H15C4738AT1F W3H15C4738AT1F 47000 50 X7R up to 5 +50%-20% .88 .77 .54 .31 .151
581-W3H15C2238AT1F W3H15C2238AT1F 22000 50 X7R up to 4 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W3H15C1038AT1F W3H15C1038AT1F 10000 50 X7R up to 3 +50%-20% .68 .61 .53 .31 .147
581-W3H11A4718AT1F W3H11A4718AT1F 470 100 C0G (NP0) up to 4 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .77 .44 .28
581-W3H11A2218AT1F W3H11A2218AT1F 220 100 C0G (NP0) up to 4 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W3H11A1018AT1F W3H11A1018AT1F 100 100 C0G (NP0) up to 4 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .77 .44 .28
581-W3H11A4708AT1F W3H11A4708AT1F 47 100 C0G (NP0) up to 3 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28
581-W3H11A2208AT1F W3H11A2208AT1F 22 100 C0G (NP0) up to 3 +50%-20% 1.18 1.00 .70 .40 .28